
Ｎｏ 名　前 R　１ R　２ R　３ R　４ Cut Total Rank

1 吉田　正秀 44.62 49.17 36.75 49.17 81.37 2

2 乙川　準一 77.76 79.76 72.48 79.76 150.24 15

3 宮川　良男 40.82 61.29 41.12 61.29 81.94 3

4 横溝　均 59.49 59.62 55.76 59.62 115.25 14

5 山本　茂 69.60 63.73 45.98 69.60 109.71 12

6 成澤　由季生 52.04 59.14 41.46 59.14 93.50 8

7 桑原　正隆 61.70 54.13 56.03 61.70 110.16 13

8 遠藤　英幸 53.84 43.65 42.43 53.84 86.08 4

9 田野倉　正 71.27 53.23 56.02 71.27 109.25 11

10 水澤　公男 42.26 53.59 52.84 53.59 95.10 9

11 石井　久一 54.87 62.43 48.98 62.43 103.85 10

12 大迫　健 66.60 47.35 44.92 66.60 92.27 7

13 中村　眞一 42.41 40.54 38.59 42.41 79.13 1

14 市村　敬 44.99 46.37 45.21 46.37 90.20 5

15 菅原　壽 43.86 67.11 46.44 67.11 90.30 6

Ｎｏ 名　前 R　１ R　２ R　３ R　４ Cut Total Rank

1 豊山　靖治 57.80 51.75 45.85 57.80 97.60 4

2 中村　眞一 69.13 60.74 39.95 69.13 100.69 7

3 田野倉　正 72.62 49.05 59.71 72.62 108.76 10

4 山本　茂 58.18 50.08 65.82 65.82 108.26 9

5 桑原　正隆 53.06 46.42 52.58 53.06 99.00 6

6 水澤　公男 67.98 42.41 39.21 67.98 81.62 1

7 成澤　由季生 58.13 55.94 44.96 58.13 100.90 8

8 宮川　良男 77.74 47.58 40.56 77.74 88.14 2

9 横溝　均 61.70 71.31 49.27 71.31 110.97 11

10 吉田　正秀 68.19 50.13 62.81 68.19 112.94 12

11 遠藤　英幸 62.54 54.74 43.12 62.54 97.86 5

12 菅原　壽 66.30 44.15 45.81 66.30 89.96 3

Ｎｏ 名　前 R　１ R　２ R　３ R　４ Cut Total Rank

1 遠藤　英幸 64.06 63.74 48.23 64.06 111.97 5

2 豊山　靖治 60.61 53.32 48.51 60.61 101.83 3

3 田野倉　正 64.88 53.35 47.51 64.88 100.86 1

4 石井　久一 58.59 65.21 43.09 65.21 101.68 2

5 桑原　正隆 9999.00 75.06 68.83 9999.00 143.89 6

6 市村　敬 70.98 61.31 45.58 70.98 106.89 4

Ｎｏ 名　前 R　１ R　２ R　３ R　４ Cut Total Rank

1 山本　茂M 66.38 60.91 47.55 66.38 108.46 4

2 宮川　良男O 91.79 54.08 44.63 91.79 98.71 2

3 石井　久一O 72.34 49.09 47.12 72.34 96.21 1

4 豊山　靖治O 97.34 59.31 56.04 97.34 115.35 5

5 乙川　準一O 86.00 74.03 67.40 86.00 141.43 6

6 市村　敬M 76.48 53.94 49.95 76.48 103.89 3

1.オープン級

2.ミニ級

3.スケール級

4.ラダー級
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Ｎｏ 名　前 R　１ R　２ R　３ R　４ Cut Total Rank

13 中村　眞一 42.41 40.54 38.59 42.41 79.13 1

1 吉田　正秀 44.62 49.17 36.75 49.17 81.37 2

3 宮川　良男 40.82 61.29 41.12 61.29 81.94 3

8 遠藤　英幸 53.84 43.65 42.43 53.84 86.08 4

14 市村　敬 44.99 46.37 45.21 46.37 90.20 5

15 菅原　壽 43.86 67.11 46.44 67.11 90.30 6

12 大迫　健 66.60 47.35 44.92 66.60 92.27 7

6 成澤　由季生 52.04 59.14 41.46 59.14 93.50 8

10 水澤　公男 42.26 53.59 52.84 53.59 95.10 9

11 石井　久一 54.87 62.43 48.98 62.43 103.85 10

9 田野倉　正 71.27 53.23 56.02 71.27 109.25 11

5 山本　茂 69.60 63.73 45.98 69.60 109.71 12

7 桑原　正隆 61.70 54.13 56.03 61.70 110.16 13

4 横溝　均 59.49 59.62 55.76 59.62 115.25 14

2 乙川　準一 77.76 79.76 72.48 79.76 150.24 15

Ｎｏ 名　前 R　１ R　２ R　３ R　４ Cut Total Rank

6 水澤　公男 67.98 42.41 39.21 67.98 81.62 1

8 宮川　良男 77.74 47.58 40.56 77.74 88.14 2

12 菅原　壽 66.30 44.15 45.81 66.30 89.96 3

1 豊山　靖治 57.80 51.75 45.85 57.80 97.60 4

11 遠藤　英幸 62.54 54.74 43.12 62.54 97.86 5

5 桑原　正隆 53.06 46.42 52.58 53.06 99.00 6

2 中村　眞一 69.13 60.74 39.95 69.13 100.69 7

7 成澤　由季生 58.13 55.94 44.96 58.13 100.90 8

4 山本　茂 58.18 50.08 65.82 65.82 108.26 9

3 田野倉　正 72.62 49.05 59.71 72.62 108.76 10

9 横溝　均 61.70 71.31 49.27 71.31 110.97 11

10 吉田　正秀 68.19 50.13 62.81 68.19 112.94 12

Ｎｏ 名　前 R　１ R　２ R　３ R　４ Cut Total Rank

3 田野倉　正 64.88 53.35 47.51 64.88 100.86 1

4 石井　久一 58.59 65.21 43.09 65.21 101.68 2

2 豊山　靖治 60.61 53.32 48.51 60.61 101.83 3

6 市村　敬 70.98 61.31 45.58 70.98 106.89 4

1 遠藤　英幸 64.06 63.74 48.23 64.06 111.97 5

5 桑原　正隆 9999.00 75.06 68.83 9999.00 143.89 6

Ｎｏ 名　前 R　１ R　２ R　３ R　４ Cut Total Rank

3 石井　久一　O 72.34 49.09 47.12 72.34 96.21 1

2 宮川　良男　O 91.79 54.08 44.63 91.79 98.71 2

6 市村　敬　M 76.48 53.94 49.95 76.48 103.89 3

1 山本　茂　M 66.38 60.91 47.55 66.38 108.46 4

4 豊山　靖治　O 97.34 59.31 56.04 97.34 115.35 5

5 乙川　準一　O 86.00 74.03 67.40 86.00 141.43 6

2015/8/2

1.オープン級

2.ミニ級

3.スケール級

4.ラダー級


